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Description

201401080000
08400

01/08/2014
02:35:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08410

01/08/2014
02:35:10

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08420

01/08/2014
02:35:11

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201403260000
84890

03/26/2014
04:21:28

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 199 Instr
#:20100111000
010170

Lot#:28
Book:35
Pg:199
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:23
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201409170002
91000

09/17/2014
08:20:28

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

44 55 Lot#:2008
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201412180003
97970

12/18/2014
12:43:12

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201412180003
97980

12/18/2014
12:43:13

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201412230004
03760

12/23/2014
03:30:49

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS
FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

39 9 Instr
#:20121227000
495130

Lot#:33
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1

201401080000
08430

01/08/2014
02:35:12

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND



201401080000
08440

01/08/2014
02:35:13

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08450

01/08/2014
02:35:14

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201403260000
84900

03/26/2014
04:21:29

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 199 Instr
#:20100111000
010180

Lot#:28
Book:35
Pg:199
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201403260000
84910

03/26/2014
04:21:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 199 Instr
#:20121015000
395120

Lot#:25
Book:35
Pg:199
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201403260000
84920

03/26/2014
04:21:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 199 Instr
#:20121015000
395130

Lot#:25
Book:35
Pg:199
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:23
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201409170002
90990

09/17/2014
08:20:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

44 55 Lot#:2008
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201409170002
91010

09/17/2014
08:20:29

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

44 55 Lot#:2008
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201412180003
97990

12/18/2014
12:43:14

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


